
Most Recent Drill 

Type of Drill 

Lockdown 

Type of Drill 

Fire Drill 

Fire Drill 

Fire Drill 

Fire Drill 

Type of Drill 
Lockdown 

Lockdown 

Lockdown 

Type of Drill 

Tornado Drill 

Tornado Drill 

Date 

04/18/2023 

Date 

03/16/2023 

11/02/2022 
10/05/2022 
9/16/2022 

Date 

4/18/2023 

01/12/2023 
9/15/2022 

Date 

03/22/2023 

9/22/2022 

Fennville Public Schools 
Fennville High School 

Required Safety Drill Documentation 

2022-23 School Year 

Time 

10:20AM 

Fire Drills Complete to Date 

Time 

1:25PM 

9:10AM 
1:35PM 
10:25AM 

Lockdown Drill Completed to Date 

Time 

10:20AM 

12:55PM 
9:00am 

Weather Drills Completed to Date 

Time 

1:00PM 

9:40AM 

1/ ,, ~ PrincipalSignature:~~L 

Person in Charge of Conducting Drill 

Albert Lombard, Principal 

Person in Charge of Conducting Drill 

Albert Lombard, Principal 

Albert Lombard, Principal 

Albert Lombard, Principal 

Albert Lombard, Principal 

Person in Charge of CoriductirigDrill 

Albert Lombard, Principal 

Albert Lombard, Principal 

Albert Lombard, Principal 

Person in Charge of Conducting Drill 

Albert Lombard, Principal 

Albert Lombard, Principal 

Date:/..(-[<? -- 2-3 


