## **Fennville Public Schools**

Fennville High School
Required Safety Drill Documentation
2022-23 School Year

## **Most Recent Drill**

Type of Drill	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Person in Charge of Conducting Drill				
Lockdown	04/18/2023	10:20AM	Albert Lombard, Principal				
Fire Drills Complete to Date							
Type of Drill	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Person in Charge of Conducting Drill				
Fire Drill	03/16/2023	1:25PM	Albert Lombard, Principal				
Fire Drill	11/02/2022	9:10AM	Albert Lombard, Principal				
Fire Drill	10/05/2022	1:35PM	Albert Lombard, Principal				
Fire Drill	9/16/2022	10:25AM	Albert Lombard, Principal				

## **Lockdown Drill Completed to Date**

Type of Drill	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Person in Charge of Conducting Drill
Lockdown	4/18/2023	10:20AM	Albert Lombard, Principal
Lockdown	01/12/2023	12:55PM	Albert Lombard, Principal
Lockdown	9/15/2022	9:00am	Albert Lombard, Principal

## Weather Drills Completed to Date

Type of Drill	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Person in Charge of Conducting Drill
Tornado Drill	03/22/2023	1:00PM	Albert Lombard, Principal
Tornado Drill	9/22/2022	9:40AM	Albert Lombard, Principal

Principal Signature: \_

Date: 4-19-23